05
15
20

04
12
13
18
22

05
07
09
14
19
23
24

03
04
13
15
17

03
09
14
17

01
04

15
16
30

Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Monday

Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday

Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

Tuesday
Monday
Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

@*Januarz 2016 =

Saphala Ekadashi
Uttarayana Makar Sankranti

Pausha Putrada Ekadashi

%= February 2016 =
it At -hef

Sattila Ekadashi
Sri Panchami
Kumbha Sankranti
Bhouma Ekadashi

Magha Purnima

% March 2016 =
P R S T N e iy

Pankoddhar Ekadashi
Maha Shivaratri

Surya Grahan
Meena Sankranti

Papanasini Ekadashi

Holika Dahan , Chandra Grahan

Holi

= AEriI 2016 =

Papamochani Ekadashi
Papamochani Ekadashi
Mahabisuba Pana Sankranti
Rama Navami

Kamada Ekadashi

= May 2016 =
P S T B e | R N ey,

Baruthini Ekadashi

Akshaya Trutiya
Brusha Sankranti

Mohini Ekadashi

% June 2016 =

Jala Krida Ekadashi
Savitri Amabasya

Raja Sankranti

Nirjala Ekadashi
Khalilagi Ekadashi




01
06
15
16
30

14
16
18
25
28

01
05
13
16
26
30

09
11
12
17
26
28
30

10
11
14

16
25

10
15
24

Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Sunday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday

Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

Thursday
Friday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Thursday
Saturday

= July 2016 =

Khalilagi Ekadashi
Rath Yatra

Harishayan Ekadashi

Dakhinaya Karkata Sankranti
Kamika Ekadashi

= August 2016 =
LA

Shravana Putrada Ekadashi
Singha Sankranti

Gamha Purnima
Janmastami

Kaliyadalan Ekadashi

%= September 2016 =
PR =y iy

Surya Grahan
Ganesh Chaturthi
Parswa Paribartan Ekadashi

Chandra Grahan , Kanya Sankranti

Indira Ekadashi
Mahalaya Amabasya

%= October 2016 =
L L L LN Y

Mahastami

Dasahara
Papankusha Ekadashi
Garbhana Sankranti
Rama Ekadashi

Dhanwantari Puja
Dipavali

2

%’ November 2016 =
P R S T N e iy

Deva Utthapan Ekadashi
Deva Utthapan Ekadashi

Kartik Purnima

Bichha Sankranti
Utpanna Ekadashi

2

= December 2016 =
P S A N e N

Gomati Ekadashi
Dhanu Sankranti
Saphala Ekadashi




